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Mpe3ume, Ume

TonomaHocku, [paraH
ThepaHuh, BpaHko
CTojaHoBuh, OparaH
BojHosuh, BojaHa
O6paposuh, Mapko
Tanacuh, 3opaH
MwunaHosuh, Yegomup
JoBaHoBuh, BecHa
PapgucaerbeBuh, 3opaH
JoBaHoBcKa, AHa
JosaHosuh, Mapuja
hypuh, JeneHa
Pakac, Cona
Munojkosuh, CnahaHa
Kpars, Munow
hophesuh, AnekcaHaap
Casuh, Henap
NanatoBuh, HeHapg
AHTUh, Mpegpar
Hasungosuh, 3naTko
Mapkosuh, JeneHa
Cranuwnh, MuneHa
Topoposuh, Hukona
Makcumosuh, NeTtap
JoBaHoBuh, JeneHa
Tewwh, Hebojwa
hypuuuH, JeneHa
Crtynap, OdparaH
Onywuh, BoraaH
Ho6pujesnh, Munow
KyamaHoBcku, TaTtjaHa
Maukuh, MapuHa
Hajouh, CnobogaH
KosaueBuh, MunosaH
Paposuh, Mapuja
Mwunojkosuh, BojaH
MeTposuh, Cama
»Kusotuh, Mupocnas
Pankosuh, MunaH
Kykuh, CuHuwia
Crerbuh, HeHapg
HecnoTtosuh, Ypouwl
Kojuh, Anekcangap
hykaHoBuh, JeneHa
MaBnosuh,TaTjaHa
JoBaHoBuh, Cona
Knexxesuh, Munuua
JaHkosuh, Hukona
KHexesuh, Cawa
Bykanuh, BpaHucnas
MNeTkoBuh, AnekcaHgap
Anekcuh, Munnua
YKusotuh, MuneHa

1. ceT

480
400
480
480
400
370
370
430
330
385
385
285
400
350
350
290
235
275
335
230
305
220
230
225
220
265
205
190
190
205
190
175
220
225
170
250
200
135
145
145
145
160
185
175
165
130
115
115

75
105

75

75

75

2. cet

135
175
155
110
246
145
155
155
277
115
110
110
85
85
90
85
110
110
65
130
60
90
85
90
90
85
85
110
110
85
65
85
85
85
110
55
85
40
65
65
60
65
65
65
65
65
40
65
60
65
65
40
20

3. cet

285
310
250
270
185
240
285
155
140
175
170
185
110
165
95
110
140
130
100
110
105
100
95
95
95
55
105
95
90
95
100
95
45
40
60
35
20
105
60
60
60
35
0

0

0

0
35
0
40

[oNoNeNe)

cduHane

250
247
238
171
144
210
151
190
161
188
194
200
167
135
183
149

52

YKynHo

1150
1132
1123
1031
975
965
961
930
908
863
859
780
762
735
718
634
537
515
500
470
470
410
410
410
405
405
395
395
390
385
355
355
350
350
340
340
305
280
270
270
265
260
250
240
230
195
190
180
175
170
140
115
95



